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OPEN CITTA' DI PIACENZA (0504037C)
PIACENZA - 04-11-2005 - 06-11-2005

Torneo OPEN CITTA' DI PIACENZA 0504037C

Luogo PIACENZA  [Piacenza - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 04-11-2005 - 06-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CAVALCA ROBERTO - 

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1568 0 0 1959 M 117362

18 NC Capitani Federico        ITA EMI PC 1431 0 0 1989 M 118499

12 3N Castellana Marco         ITA EMI PC 1578 0 0 1976 M 111270

19 2N Chiarion Elisa           ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1995 F 119498

9 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1696 0 0 1963 M 106163

1 NC Costa Stefano            ITA EMI PC 1434 0 0 1974 M

28 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA LOM LO 1533 0 0 1975 M 125678

13 NC Decaneto Erick           ITA EMI PR 1404 0 0 1993 M 114537

2 3N Dosi Alberto             ITA EMI PC 1515 0 0 1951 M

7 3N Ferrari Cristiano        ITA EMI FE 1466 0 0 1960 M 105890

4 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1508 0 0 1922 M 102217

29 NC Giglioli Antonio         ITA EMI MO 1491 0 0 1961 M 126937

3 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA EMI RA 1565 0 0 1953 M 101167

22 3N Jovanovic Goran          ITA LIG GE 1563 0 0 1966 M 122061

11 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1634 0 0 1957 M 107671

23 2N Lezzi Giuseppe           ITA EMI PC 1658 0 0 1947 M 122365

6 3N Mantovan Giorgio         ITA VEN VE 1572 0 0 1950 M 103368

15 NC Martino Gianluca         ITA EMI PC 1473 0 0 1970 M 116330

8 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1625 0 0 1968 M 106088

14 3N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA EMI PC 1599 0 0 1969 M 115308

10 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1695 0 0 1970 M 107485

26 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 1564 0 0 1967 M 123995

5 3N Ruscitti Nunzio          ITA EMI PC 1521 0 0 1942 M 102379

27 NC Scanferla Paolo          ITA LOM SO 1485 0 0 1990 M 124332

17 NC Solenghi Simone          ITA EMI PC 1407 0 0 1991 M 118498

21 NC Spadoni Damiano          ITA EMI PC 1461 0 0 1961 M 121630

20 3N Stella Luca              ITA LOM CR 1521 0 0 1996 M 121547

25 NC Tirelli Mauro            ITA EMI PC 1470 0 0 1996 M 122367

24 NC Tirelli Stefano          ITA EMI PC 1461 0 0 1958 M 122366
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 117362

18 NC Capitani Federico        ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 118499

12 3N Castellana Marco         ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1976 M 111270

19 2N Chiarion Elisa           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1995 F 119498

9 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 106163

1 NC Costa Stefano            ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M

28 3N Dassisti Michele         ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1975 M 125678

13 NC Decaneto Erick           ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1993 M 114537

2 3N Dosi Alberto             ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1951 M

7 3N Ferrari Cristiano        ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 105890

4 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1922 M 102217

29 NC Giglioli Antonio         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 126937

3 2N Gualtieri Primo          ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 101167

22 3N Jovanovic Goran          ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1966 M 122061

11 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1957 M 107671

23 2N Lezzi Giuseppe           ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 122365

6 3N Mantovan Giorgio         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1950 M 103368

15 NC Martino Gianluca         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 116330

8 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1968 M 106088

14 3N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1969 M 115308

10 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 107485

26 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 123995

5 3N Ruscitti Nunzio          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1942 M 102379

27 NC Scanferla Paolo          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 M 124332

17 NC Solenghi Simone          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1991 M 118498

21 NC Spadoni Damiano          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 121630

20 3N Stella Luca              ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1996 M 121547

25 NC Tirelli Mauro            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1996 M 122367

24 NC Tirelli Stefano          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 122366
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